BRITESTREAM LED NICHE LIGHT

(Product Codes: 264410, 264411, 264412, 264413, 264417, 264418)

Part Number
264421
650114
6501108
6501124
6501122
6501130
264403
264404
264419

264507

Product Description

Wet niche Assembly Black
BriteStream niche cable mounting kit
Gland Mount

Cable Gland

Screw x 2

Dress Ring

UWL niche LED white replacement kit
UWL niche LED blue replacement kit
Niche 8 LED RGB Replacement MK2

UWL 8 LED RGB Replacement MK2
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Rainbow Pool Products
PO Box 2388, Mansfield Qld 4122
Telephone STD 61-7-3849 5385
Facsimile STD 61-7-3849 5384

Email: info@rainbowpoolproducts.com.au
Web: www.rainbowpoolproducts.com.au



